1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Ladies

Sue Fretwell
Lynn Harper
Lynn Deevoy
Hazel Hendy
Karen Stocks
Nicola Jerram
Maggie Wisdom
Lynn Deevoy
Mandy Linton
Karen Stocks
Julie Johanssen
Mandy Linton
Mandy Linton
Hayley White
Hayley White
Hayley White
Emma Manning
Mandy Linton
Hayley White
Hayley White
Annaleise Vokes
Hayley White
Hayley White
Hayley White
Hayley White
Lucy Williams

Hayley Russell (White)

Hayley Russell
Hayley Russell

Hayley Russell
Hayley Russell
Annalesie Vokes
Katie Teece

Hampshire County Trials Winners

Men
Trevor Birch
Trevor Birch
Clive Thomas
Neil Le Manquais
Neil Le Manquais
Neil Le Manquais
Chris Snashall
Neil Le Manquais
Dave Bott
Paul Evans Jr
Scott Wilson
Brad Jerram
Paul Evans Jr
Paul Knight
Dan Stride
Dan Stride
Jim Allan
Jim Allan
Paul Evans Jr
Ryan Mitchener
John Wallin
Alan Meades
Alan Meades
Alan Meades
Brad Jerram
Alan Meades
Dave Woods
Garry Sykes
David Reed
Alex Russell

Lewis Johnson
Lewis Johnson
Jason Trulocke
Lewis Johnson

Senior Ladies

Shirley Luscombe
Jean Macdonald
Audrey Porter
Jean Macdonald
Jean Macdonald
Jean Macdonald
Jean Macdonald

Sandra Simmonds
Sandra Simmonds
Sandra Simmonds
Jean Macdonald
Jean Macdonald
Jan Steiner

Jan Steiner

Lesley Jones
Debbie Law
Debbie Law

Julie Johanssen
Kim Aslett

Kim Aslett

Sandra Simmonds

Senior Men

Les Andrews
Henry Jeans
Tony Harris
George Clarke
Trevor Birch
Dave Haynes
Ken Burton
John Neil

Jim Allan

Jim Allan
Chris Davis
Maurie Phillott
Ken Burton
Tony Harris
Trevor Birch
Trevor Birch
Bob Strong
Dave Bristow
Paul Evans Sr
Ken Burton
Bob Wren
Maurie Phillott
Jim Allan

Russell Scott

Alan Meades
Mark Roberts
John Wallin

U22/25 Men

Craig Tracey
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